Manufacturing Automation drive
Fast set-up and diagnosis with real-text display, plus integrated
CODESYS based PLC for open loop applications
0.25 kW - 110 kW Heavy Duty
(0.33 hp - 150 hp)
100 V  | 200 V | 400 V | 575 V | 690 V
UNIDRIVE M400
Unidrive M100

Unidrive M400 ratings and specifications
100/120 Vac ±10 %
Order Code
Supply
Phases
Heavy Duty Normal Duty
Max Continuous
Current (A)
Motor Shaft
Power (kW)
Motor Shaft
Power (HP)
Max Continuous
Current (A)
Motor Shaft
Power (kW)
Motor Shaft
Power (HP)
M400-011 00017 1 1.7 0.25 0.33
For Normal Duty applications, use Heavy Duty ratings.
M400-011 00024 1 2.4 0.37 0.5
M400-021 00042 1 4.2 0.75 1
M400-021 00056 1 5.6 1.1 1.5
200/240 Vac ±10 %
Order Code
Supply
Phases
Heavy Duty Normal Duty
Max Continuous
Current (A)
Motor Shaft
Power (kW)
Motor Shaft
Power (HP)
Max Continuous
Current (A)
Motor Shaft
Power (kW)
Motor Shaft
Power (HP)
M400-012 00017 1 1.7 0.25 0.33
For Normal Duty applications, use Heavy Duty ratings.
M400-012 00024 1 2.4 0.37 0.5
M400-012 00033 1 3.3 0.55 0.75
M400-012 00042 1 4.2 0.75 1
M400-022 00024 1/3 2.4 0.37 0.5
M400-022 00033 1/3 3.3 0.55 0.75
M400-022 00042 1/3 4.2 0.75 1
M400-022 00056 1/3 5.6 1.1 1.5
M400-022 00075 1/3 7.5 1.5 2
M400-032 00100 1/3 10 2.2 3
M400-042 00133 1/3 13.3 3 3
M400-042 00176 3 17.6 4 5
M400-052 00250 3 25 5.5 7.5 30 7.5 10
M400-062 00330 3 33 7.5 10 50 11 15
M400-062 00440 3 44 11 15 58 15 20
M400-072 00610 3 61 15 20 75 18.5 25
M400-072 00750 3 75 18.5 25 94 22 30
M400-072 00830 3 83 22 30 117 30 40
M400-082 01160 3 116 30 40 149 37 50
M400-082 01320 3 132 37 50 180 45 60
M400-092 01760 3 176 45 60 216 55 75
M400-092 02190 3 219 55 75 266 75 100
380/480 Vac ±10 %
Order Code
Supply
Phases
Heavy Duty Normal Duty
Max Continuous
Current (A)
Motor Shaft
Power (kW)
Motor Shaft
Power (HP)
Max Continuous
Current (A)
Motor Shaft
Power (kW)
Motor Shaft
Power (HP)
M400-024 00013 3 1.3 0.37 0.5
For Normal Duty applications, use Heavy Duty ratings.
M400-024 00018 3 1.8 0.55 0.75
M400-024 00023 3 2.3 0.75 1
M400-024 00032 3 3.2 1.1 1.5
M400-024 00041 3 4.1 1.5 2
M400-034 00056 3 5.6 2.2 3
M400-034 00073 3 7.3 3 3
M400-034 00094 3 9.4 4 5
M400-044 00135 3 13.5 5.5 7.5
M400-044 00170 3 17 7.5 10
M400-054 00270 3 27 11 20 30 15 20
M400-054 00300 3 30 15 20 30 15 20
M400-064 00350 3 35 15 25 38 18.5 25
M400-064 00420 3 42 18.5 30 48 22 30
13www.controltechniques.com
Unidrive M400 ratings and specifications
500/575 Vac ±10 %
Drive
Supply
Phases
Heavy Duty Normal Duty
Max Continuous
Current (A)
Typical Output
(kW)
Motor Power
(HP)
Max Continuous
Current (A)
Typical Output
(kW)
Motor Power
(HP)
M400-055 00030 A 3 3 1.5 2 3.9 2.2 3
M400-055 00040 A 3 4 2.2 3 6.1 4 5
M400-055 00069 A 3 6.9 4 5 10 5.5 7.5
M400-065 00100 A 3 10 5.5 7.5 12 7.5 10
M400-065 00150 A 3 15 7.5 10 17 11 15
M400-065 00190 A 3 19 11 15 22 15 20
M400-065 00230 A 3 23 15 20 27 18.5 25
M400-065 00290 A 3 29 18.5 25 34 22 30
M400-065 00350 A 3 35 22 30 43 30 40
M400-075 00440 A 3 44 30 40 53 45 50
M400-075 00550 A 3 55 37 50 73 55 60
M400-085 00630 A 3 63 45 60 86 75 75
M400-085 00860 A 3 86 55 75 108 90 100
M400-095 01040 A 3 104 75 100 125 110 125
M400-095 01310 A 3 131 90 125 150 110 150
500/690 Vac ±10 %
Drive
Supply